PLED6SW Stock PLED6SW Price PLED6SW Electronics PLED6SW Components
PLED6SW Inventory PLED6SW Digikey Supplier PLED6SW Order PLED6SW Online
Inquiry PLED6SW PLED6SW Image PLED6SW Picture PLED6SW PDF
PLED6SW Datasheet Download PLED6SW Datasheet Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
PLED6SW
Part Number PLED6SW
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description LED PROTECTOR BI 6V DO214 2L
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
PLED6SW Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of PLED6SW
Manufacturer Part Number PLED6SW Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description LED PROTECTOR BI 6V DO214 2L
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Clamping 16V Voltage 6V
Technology LED Shunt Supplier Device Package DO-214AA
Series PLED® Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case DO-214AA, SMB Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount Applications LED Protection
PLED6SW 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PLED6SW Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PLED6SW Hamlin / Littelfuse with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ PLED6SW : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for PLED6SW
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
PLED60W-020-C3000-D3 LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 7-20V 3A Thomas Research Products 69 pcs
PLED6Q12 LED PROTECTOR 6V BI-DIR QFN 3X3 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
PLED60W-036-C1670-D LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 12-36V 1.67A Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
PLED75W-012-C6250 LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 4-12V 6.25A Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
PLED6M LED PROTECTOR 6V BI-DIR PM-1 Littelfuse Inc. 30000 pcs
PLED75W-012 LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 12V 6.25A Thomas Research Products 66 pcs
PLED75W-012-C6250-D LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 4-12V 6.25A Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
PLED75W-015 LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 15V 5A Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
PLED6USW3A LED PROTECTOR UNI 6V 3A DO214 2L Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
PLED6US LED PROTECTOR UNI 6V DO214 2L Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
PLED60W-042-C1400-D LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 14-42V 1.4A Thomas Research Products 77 pcs
PLED75W-015-C5000 LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 5-15V 5A Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
PLED6UQ12 LED PROTECTOR UNI 6V QFN 3X3 2L Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
PLED60W-024 LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 24V 2.5A Thomas Research Products 4 pcs
PLED610 PROG ADAPTER FOR EP600/610 Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group) 500 pcs
PLED60W-054-C1050-D LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 18-54V 1.05A Thomas Research Products 348 pcs
PLED6S LED PROTECTOR 6V BI-DIR DO-214 Littelfuse Inc. 13500 pcs
PLED6N LED PROTECTOR LED SHUNT SMD Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
PLED75W-015-C5000-D LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 5-15V 5A Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
PLED75W-020 LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 20V 3.75A Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
PLED6SW Details PDF